P210000 87382

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
☐ PICK-UP WAIT ☐ MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600374250596

201 001 -7 AM 11: 47

10/07/31--01004--009 *** (57.50

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

RECEIVED

2021 OCT -7 AMII: 33

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	he white hor	rse proper	ty Inc.
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM:			
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address	
_	·	v, State & Zip	
	507 4 Davtime	\$1 03 80 Telephone number	
	richard bertos E-mail address: (to be us	•	COM
		-	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: he white hor	se property group Inc	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
2398 Commercial Way 5TE 224		_
Spring Hill, Fl 34606		_
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		_
	SE CE	99
	\(\)	7091 NOT
		7
		e V
	<u></u>	<u> </u>
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Richard Bertossa, PD	Nameand Title:	
100 (1 D 1	Address:	_
37725 Dondriege, TN		
37725 Danglieft , 171.		
	<u> </u>	_
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
	V	
Name and Title:		
Address	Acceress:	<u>-</u>
	<u> </u>	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:		_
Address	Address:		_
			_
			_
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	OT acceptable) of the registered agent is:		
Name: Richard Bertoss			
		지 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등	2 2 2 2
Address: Commercial Way Spring Hill, FL3	4606		nr:T
.) '			
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		- 為为 - 豊	E
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	·	AMILE 4. SEEL FL	-
Name: Richard Berto	570	TE +	4
Address: 400 Gaut Road			
37725 Dane	oriage, IV		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:	(0.000.1.1.)		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp	pecific and cannot be more than five days prior or	90 days after the	
filing.)			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this c	tate will not be lister	d as
the document's effective date on the Department o	of State 3 records.		
Having been named as registered agent to accept so	ervice of process for the above stated corporation at th	te place designated i	n' this
certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appoi	intment as registered agent and agree to act in this ca		
Required Signature/Reg		202	<u> 21</u>
Required Signature/Reg	gistered Agent	Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts	stated herein are true. Lam aware that the false in	formation submitted	đ in a
are unem in the Department of State constitutes a	third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	A 19th -	
Man. M	Date	UCI 202	<u>27</u>
Requised Signature/Inforporator	Bate		

. ,